Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: Nueva Ecija University of Science and Technology
: < not applicable >

: 08 032 0000000

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue UACS
and Other Receipts CODE
1 2
Internally Generated Funds
Revenue Collections
Cash R‘Euenue
Non-Tax
Tuition Fees 4020201001
Other School Fees 4020201099
Other Business Income 4020299099
'GRAND TOTAL
Certi Congect:
L
SHER . TOLENTINO

ACCQUNTANT
Datej April 21, 2025 06:21 PM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 24, 2025 2:58 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3
589,022.00/
589,022.00)
589,022.00
569,022.00
442,303.00
115,710.00

31,000.00
589,022.00

Certified Correct:

LORNA N. EJMR

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4

38,496,891.00

38,496,891.00

38,496,891.00|

38,496,891.00

7,265,954.00

24,592,566.00

6,638,371.00

38,496,891.00

BUPGET OFFICER
Date:

April 21, 2025 06:21 PM

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending Total
June 30 September 30 December 31
5 . 6 [ 7 B=(4+5+6+7)

0.00, 000 o000 38,496,891.00
0.00 0.00, 0.00 38.496,891.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 38.496,891.00
0.00 0.00/ 0.00 38,496,691.00
0.00/ 0.00 0.00 7,265.954.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 24,592,566.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 6,638,371.00
0.00 0.00, 0.00 38,496,891.00

Recommending Approval By:
.

EDUAaBm.ASPER. JR.

DIREETOR (EMS
Date:  April 24, 2025 02:55 PM

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

e owews
9 10 | 11=(9+10)
0.00| 000
0.00| 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/
0.00 0.00)
0.00 0.00‘
0.00 0.00

FAR No. 5

Variance

Remarks
Amount %
| 12=(8-3) 7 13=(12/3) 14
0.00 37,907,869.00 6,436 %
0.00 37,907,869.00 6,436 %
0.00 37,907,869.00 6,436 %
0.00 37,907,869.00 6,436 %
0.00 6,823,651.00 1,543 %
0.00 24,476,847.00 21,152 %
0.00 6,607,371.00 21,314 %
0.00 37,907.869.00 6,436 %
Apppéved By;
HODOA G
AGENCY HEAD
Date:  April 24, 25 02:57 PM
Page 1 of 1




