QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

Department

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity

: Nueva Ecija University of Science and Technology

: < not applicable > : 08 032 0000000

Organization Code (UACS) **Fund Cluster**

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Internally Generated Funds		589,022.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	37,907,869.00	6,436 %	
Revenue Collections		589,022.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	37,907,869.00	6,436 %	
Cash Revenue		589,022.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	37,907,869.00	6,436 %	
Non-Tax		589,022.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	37,907,869.00	6,436 %	
Tuition Fees	4020201001	442,303.00	7,265,954.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,265,954.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,823,651.00	1,543 %	
Other School Fees	4020201099	115,719.00	24,592,566.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	24,592,566.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	24,476,847.00	21,152 %	
Other Business Income	4020299099	31,000.00	6,638,371.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,638,371.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,607,371.00	21,314 %	
GRAND TOTAL		589,022.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,496,891.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	37,907,869.00	6,436 %	

Certified Correct:

LORNA N. EJER
BUDGET OFFICER
Date: April 21, 2025 06:21 PM

Recommending Approval By:

Date: April 24, 2025 02:55 PM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 24, 2025 2:58 PM; Status : SUBMITTED